
Name of the corporate debtor: Sembmarine Kakinada Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: September 23, 2019; List of creditors as on: February 15, 2021
List of unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors  

(Amount in ₹)  

% of 
votin
g  
shar
e in  
CoC  

1

Kakinada 
Infrastructure 
holding Private 
limited

FC6
December 
03, 2019

11,59,72,459 11,59,72,459 Term Loan 0 Yes 58.809 0 0 0 0

2
United Port 
Services Private 
Limited

FC7
December 
03, 2019

15,00,00,000 15,00,00,000 Term Loan 0 Yes 14.496 0 0 0 0

3
Kakinada Marine 
& Offshore 
Complex Limited

FC8
December 
16, 2019

34,26,00,000 33,91,57,596 Term Loan 0 Yes 10.469 0 0 3442404 0

4
Vision Projects 
Technologies Pvt 
Ltd

FC9
June 04, 
2020

1,12,15,000 1,12,15,000 Term Loan 0 Yes 16.124 0 0 0 0

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 

that may be set-
off

Amount of claim 
not admitted

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, 
if anyDate of 

receipt
Amount 
claimed

Amount of 
claim admitted

Nature of claim

Amount 
covered 

by 
guarante

e

Amount of 
Contingent 

Claim
Sl. No. 

Name of the 
creditor

Indentific
ation No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Whether 
related 
party?


